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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

20. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley Odprto
6.5.2023 - 16:50

Rojen rezultat 50m 100m 150m 200m

D - Dečki

1. Erker De Lucat George 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:29.06 - 33.30 39.08 43.80 32.88
2. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.25 4,00 32.38 40.01 44.73 33.13
3. Valantič Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 2:32.20 3,00 31.50 41.07 45.25 34.38
4. Krašan Matija 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:43.03 2,00 34.35 46.21 45.65 36.82
5. Novak Jak 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:51.64 1,00 38.79 44.41 50.36 38.08
6. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:52.96 - 35.80 46.16 53.21 37.79
7. Trampuž Mark 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:54.03 - 40.80 45.90 49.81 37.52
8. Hus Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:56.04 - 38.30 45.32 53.47 38.95
9. Marinšek Matic 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:57.56 - 39.10 47.79 51.09 39.58

10. Šefman Bor 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:01.70 - 41.69 42.94 59.14 37.93
11. Skvarča Aleksej 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:06.32 - 43.77 49.09 52.60 40.86
12. Vižin Izak 09 PK Nova Gorica 3:11.43 - 45.56 54.30 50.68 40.89

DSQ Bursać Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 2:37.92 - 33.44 45.73 43.75 35.00
SW 9.4 -

C - Kadeti

1. Zupančič Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:16.67 20,00 28.98 36.32 38.93 32.44
2. Pevec Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje 2:22.28 13,00 31.91 37.85 40.53 31.99
3. Kolenko Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:28.97 6,00 32.23 40.39 42.79 33.56
4. Kocjan Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:36.70 - 33.14 40.29 48.01 35.26
5. Čujež Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje 2:37.81 - 33.84 41.79 45.89 36.29
6. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Dorian 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:46.50 - 36.45 43.97 50.50 35.58
7. Zrnec Kristjan 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:23.06 - 43.57 53.27 1:01.32 44.90

B - Mladinci

1. Pevec Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje 2:16.78 16,00 30.24 36.82 38.56 31.16
2. Mustar Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:22.99 10,00 30.83 38.87 41.54 31.75
3. Mikuž Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:23.16 8,00 30.45 39.11 41.90 31.70

Odprto

1. Zupančič Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:16.67 20,00 28.98 36.32 38.93 32.44
2. Pevec Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje 2:16.78 16,00 30.24 36.82 38.56 31.16
3. Pevec Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje 2:22.28 13,00 31.91 37.85 40.53 31.99
4. Mustar Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:22.99 10,00 30.83 38.87 41.54 31.75
5. Mikuž Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:23.16 8,00 30.45 39.11 41.90 31.70
6. Kolenko Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:28.97 6,00 32.23 40.39 42.79 33.56
7. Erker De Lucat George 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:29.06 - 33.30 39.08 43.80 32.88
8. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.25 4,00 32.38 40.01 44.73 33.13
9. Valantič Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 2:32.20 3,00 31.50 41.07 45.25 34.38

10. Kocjan Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:36.70 - 33.14 40.29 48.01 35.26
11. Čujež Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje 2:37.81 - 33.84 41.79 45.89 36.29
12. Krašan Matija 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:43.03 2,00 34.35 46.21 45.65 36.82
13. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Dorian 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:46.50 - 36.45 43.97 50.50 35.58
14. Novak Jak 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:51.64 1,00 38.79 44.41 50.36 38.08
15. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:52.96 - 35.80 46.16 53.21 37.79
16. Trampuž Mark 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:54.03 - 40.80 45.90 49.81 37.52
17. Hus Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:56.04 - 38.30 45.32 53.47 38.95
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20. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley, Odprto

Rojen rezultat 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. Marinšek Matic 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:57.56 - 39.10 47.79 51.09 39.58
19. Šefman Bor 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:01.70 - 41.69 42.94 59.14 37.93
20. Skvarča Aleksej 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:06.32 - 43.77 49.09 52.60 40.86
21. Kljun Luka 11 PK Ribnica 3:11.31 - 40.66 52.01 55.55 43.09
22. Vižin Izak 09 PK Nova Gorica 3:11.43 - 45.56 54.30 50.68 40.89
23. Zrnec Kristjan 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:23.06 - 43.57 53.27 1:01.32 44.90

DSQ Bursać Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 2:37.92 - 33.44 45.73 43.75 35.00
SW 9.4 -
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